© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
FEATURES
 w   Fiber Transport From 5Mbps to
12Gbps
 w 16 CWDM Wavelengths
 Available
 w  Supports SMPTE 310M, 259M,
344M, 292M, 424M, 2081-1M,

www.multidyne.com © 2025 MultiDyne                                                                                                                          Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                          Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
12G Module Power Supplies Included
SB2-12G-RX-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature O to E Fiber Receiver with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-13-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1310nm Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-15-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1550nm Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-27-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1270nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-29-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1290nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-31-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1310nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-33-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1330nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-35-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1350nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-37-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1370nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-39-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1390nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-41-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1410nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-43-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1430nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-45-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1450nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-47-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1470nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-49-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1490nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-51-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1510nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-53-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1530nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-55-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1550nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
SB2-12G-TX-57-ST SilverBULLET2 Miniature E to O 1570nm CWDM Fiber Transmitter with ST Connector. Supports SD-SDI to 12G-SDI, MADI and AES.
Accessories
SB2-CASE Nanuk Blue Plastic Case to hold pair of Silverbullets + Power Supplies
 SB2-PS-12V-miniXLR4 Power Supply, 12V, 2A, mini XLR4, SilverBULLET2
SB2-PS-12V-INT Power Supply, 12v, 1.5a, mini XLR4F, SilverBULLET2, International Multi-Blade
CA-5V-miniXLR4-USB-A miniXLR 4pin Female to USB-A 5V, 2A accessory power cable